Name
Poom Saksansin
Travis Smyth
Gaganjeet Bhullar
Chan Shih-chang
Rattanon Wannasrichan
Rashid Khan
Pavit Tangkamolprasert
Chapchai Nirat
Kosuke Hamamoto
Douglas Klein
Micah Lauren Shin
Natipong Srithong
Phachara Khongwatmai
Lee Chieh-po
Matthew Cheung
Justin Quiban
Hung Chien-yao
Bjorn Hellgren
Huang Chi
Nicholas Fung
Berry Henson
Jbe Kruger
Jaco Ahlers
Settee Prakongvech
Karandeep Kochhar
Chikkarangappa S.
Tan Snyman
Mingyu Cho
Hanmil Jung
Jack Thompson
Turk Pettit
MIJ Viljoen
Ajeetesh Sandhu
Ben Campbell
K P Lin
Nicolas Paez
Michael Maguire
Lai Chia-1
Veer Ahlawat
Nitithorn Thippong
Yeh Yu-chen
Taichi Kho
Chang Wei-lun
Siddikur Rahman
Terry Pilkadaris
Lloyd Jefferson Go
Khalin Joshi
Mardan Mamat
Josh Younger
Sadom Kaewkanjana
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Represents
Thailand
Australia

India
Chinese Taipel
Thailand
India
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Australia
USA
Thailand
Thailand
Chinese Taipel
Hong Kong
Philippines
Chinese Taipel
Sweden
Chinese Taipel
Malaysia
USA
South Africa
South Africa
Thailand
India
India
South Africa
Korea
Korea
Australia
USA
South Africa
India
New Zealand
Chinese Taipel
USA
USA
Chinese Taipel
India
Thailand
Chinese Taipel
Hong Kong
Chinese Taipel

Bangladesh
Australia

Philippines

India

Singapore
Australia
Thailand

Gross
135,000.00
82,500.00
47,250.00
31,075.00
31,075.00
31,075.00
19,875.00
19,875.00
14,487.50
14,487.50
14,487.50
11,462.50
11,462.50
11,462.50
10,387.50
9,937.50
9,262.50
9,262.50
7,950.00
7,950.00
7,950.00
7,950.00
7,950.00
7,950.00
7,950.00
6,600.00
6,600.00
6,600.00
6,600.00
6,600.00
5,715.00
5,715.00
5,715.00
5,715.00
5,715.00
4,881.25
4,881.25
4,881.25
4,881.25
4,881.25
4,881.25
4,181.25
4,181.25
4,181.25
4,181.25
3,675.00
3,675.00
3,675.00
3,675.00
3,675.00



52= Shahriffuddin Ariffin
52= Ho Yu-cheng
52= Viraj Madappa
52= Meenwhee Kim
56= Liu Yung-hua
56= Denwit Boriboonsub
56= Danthai Boonma
56= Suradit Yongcharoenchai
60= Yuvraj Singh Sandhu
60= Ben Leong

60= Liu Yen-hung
60= Chang Tse-yu

64 Jarin Todd

65 Tom Power-Horan
66= Shapiyate Mako
66= Jaewoong Eom
68 Dodge Kemmer
69 Huang Yi-tseng
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Malaysia
Chinese Taipel
India
Korea
Chinese Taipel
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
India
Malaysia
Chinese Taipel
Chinese Taipel
USA
Australia
Chinese Taipel
Korea
USA
Chinese Taipel

3,018.75
3,018.75
3,018.75
3,018.75
2,662.50
2,062.50
2,662.50
2,062.50
2,362.50
2,362.50
2,362.50
2,362.50
2,175.00
2,100.00
1,987.50
1,987.50
1,875.00
1,800.00



