

Pos.	Name	姓名	Represents	Gross
1	Poom Saksansin		Thailand	135,000.00
2	Travis Smyth		Australia	82,500.00
3	Gaganjeet Bhullar		India	47,250.00
4=	Chan Shih-chang	詹世昌	Chinese Taipei	31,075.00
4=	Rattanon Wannasrichan		Thailand	31,075.00
4=	Rashid Khan		India	31,075.00
7=	Pavit Tangkamolprasert		Thailand	19,875.00
7=	Chapchai Nirat		Thailand	19,875.00
9=	Kosuke Hamamoto		Thailand	14,487.50
9=	Douglas Klein		Australia	14,487.50
9=	Micah Lauren Shin		USA	14,487.50
12=	Natipong Srithong		Thailand	11,462.50
12=	Phachara Khongwatmai		Thailand	11,462.50
12=	Lee Chieh-po	李玠柏	Chinese Taipei	11,462.50
16	Matthew Cheung		Hong Kong	10,387.50
17	Justin Quiban		Philippines	9,937.50
18=	Hung Chien-yao	洪健堯	Chinese Taipei	9,262.50
18=	Bjorn Hellgren		Sweden	9,262.50
20=	Huang Chi	黃頌	Chinese Taipei	7,950.00
20=	Nicholas Fung		Malaysia	7,950.00
20=	Berry Henson		USA	7,950.00
20=	Jbe Kruger		South Africa	7,950.00
20=	Jaco Ahlers		South Africa	7,950.00
20=	Settee Prakongvech		Thailand	7,950.00
20=	Karandeep Kochhar		India	7,950.00
27=	Chikkarangappa S.		India	6,600.00
27=	Ian Snyman		South Africa	6,600.00
27=	Mingyu Cho		Korea	6,600.00
27=	Hanmil Jung		Korea	6,600.00
27=	Jack Thompson		Australia	6,600.00
32=	Turk Pettit		USA	5,715.00
32=	MJ Viljoen		South Africa	5,715.00
32=	Ajeetesh Sandhu		India	5,715.00
32=	Ben Campbell		New Zealand	5,715.00
32=	K P Lin	林冠伯	Chinese Taipei	5,715.00
37=	Nicolas Paez		USA	4,881.25
37=	Michael Maguire		USA	4,881.25
37=	Lai Chia-i	賴嘉一	Chinese Taipei	4,881.25
37=	Veer Ahlawat		India	4,881.25
37=	Nitithorn Thippong		Thailand	4,881.25
37=	Yeh Yu-chen	葉昱辰	Chinese Taipei	4,881.25
43=	Taichi Kho		Hong Kong	4,181.25
43=	Chang Wei-lun	張緯綸	Chinese Taipei	4,181.25
43=	Siddikur Rahman		Bangladesh	4,181.25
43=	Terry Pilkadaris		Australia	4,181.25
47=	Lloyd Jefferson Go		Philippines	3,675.00
47=	Khalin Joshi		India	3,675.00
47=	Mardan Mamat		Singapore	3,675.00
47=	Josh Younger		Australia	3,675.00
47=	Sadom Kaewkanjana		Thailand	3,675.00

52=	Shahriffuddin Ariffin		Malaysia	3,018.75
52=	Ho Yu-cheng	何祐誠	Chinese Taipei	3,018.75
52=	Viraj Madappa		India	3,018.75
52=	Meenwee Kim		Korea	3,018.75
56=	Liu Yung-hua	劉永華	Chinese Taipei	2,662.50
56=	Denwit Boriboonsub		Thailand	2,662.50
56=	Danthai Boonma		Thailand	2,662.50
56=	Suradit Yongcharoenchai		Thailand	2,662.50
60=	Yuvraj Singh Sandhu		India	2,362.50
60=	Ben Leong		Malaysia	2,362.50
60=	Liu Yen-hung	劉嚴鴻	Chinese Taipei	2,362.50
60=	Chang Tse-yu	張哲瑜	Chinese Taipei	2,362.50
64	Jarin Todd		USA	2,175.00
65	Tom Power-Horan		Australia	2,100.00
66=	Shapiyate Mako	沙比亞克馬克	Chinese Taipei	1,987.50
66=	Jaewoong Eom		Korea	1,987.50
68	Dodge Kemmer		USA	1,875.00
69	Huang Yi-tseng	黃議增	Chinese Taipei	1,800.00